GROWING TOGETHER

MP 570 - Data Sheet

Description

MP 570 is an agro-industrial tire, which is suitable for
excavators and backhoe loaders. This tire provides good
traction and durability, as well as excellent self-cleaning
properties in all operating conditions.

UM

International Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

Agriculture: Backhoe Loader
Industrial: Backhoe Loader ¢ Excavator ¢ Universal Vehicle




SIZE

125-18

12.5-18

12.5-20

12.5-20

14.5- 20
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Version

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

PR

12

10

12

10

12

RIM REC

RIM ALT

12 SDC

12 SDC

12 SDC

12 SDC

12 SDC

308

308

335

335

360

oD

990

990

1050

1050

1116

SLR

450

450

480

480

505

RC

2950

2950

3130

3130

3325

Type

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

ECE

E4-54R-0022629

E4-54R-0022634

E11-106R-005342
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