

MP 570 - Data Sheet



Description

MP 570 is an agro-industrial tire, which is suitable for excavators and backhoe loaders. This tire provides good traction and durability, as well as excellent self-cleaning properties in all operating conditions.

UM

International Standard

Construction



Machinery

Agriculture: Backhoe Loader

Industrial: Backhoe Loader • Excavator • Universal Vehicle

SIZE	Version	PR	RIM REC	RIM ALT	SW	OD	SLR	RC	Type	ECE
12.5 - 18	STANDARD	12	11	12 SDC	308	990	450	2950	TL	
12.5 - 18	STANDARD	10	11	12 SDC	308	990	450	2950	TL	E4-54R-0022629
12.5 - 20	STANDARD	12	11	12 SDC	335	1050	480	3130	TL	E4-54R-0022634
12.5 - 20	STANDARD	10	11	12 SDC	335	1050	480	3130	TL	
14.5 - 20	STANDARD	12	11	12 SDC	360	1116	505	3325	TL	E11-106R-005342

Printed on 4/23/2024 10:53 PM

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..